
255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 22018-4459 Name: Arts Center Change Order #2

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:3/18/2019 Parks and Recreation

On agenda: Final action:4/15/2019 4/15/2019

Title: Consider approval of Change Order #2 for the construction of the Coppell Arts Center, in the amount
of $478,000.00, for the addition of an owner’s contingency into the Guaranteed Maximum Price and
authorizing the City Manager to sign.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCoppell Recreation Development
Corporation

4/15/2019 2 Pass

ApprovedCity Council3/26/2019 1 Pass

City of Coppell, Texas Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

